FNAP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0685005 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

6/18/2014 12:37:21 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: UNDERGROUND SAFETY ALLIANCE, INC.

Company ID: 0685005 State of origin: Delaware

Formation date: 6/4/2008 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 6/18/2014 12:37:21 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

1433 HOLEY MOLEY WAY GREENWOOD, IN 46143

Registered Agent Name/Address

TIM VAUGHN PO BOX 99825 302 PRODUCTION CT. LOUISVILLE, KY 40299

Current Officers

President	TIM OWEN	1433 Holey Moley Way, Greenwood, IN 46143
Treasurer	PETE CLYDE	1433 Holey Moley Way, Greenwood, IN 46143
Vice President	Kendall Cochran	1433 Holey Moley Way, Greenwood, IN 46143

Directors

Director	Tim Owen	1433 Holey Moley Way, Greenwood, IN 46143
Director	Ed Berseiker	1433 Holey Moley Way, Greenwood, IN 46143
Director	Pete Clyde	1433 Holey Moley Way, Greenwood, IN 46143

Signatures

SignatureKaren S. BraunTitleDirector of Finance